

FORMAT FOR PRICE BID

Bidder: Canteen Services DATE: _____
 Job: ZK-09
 SR No: ZK-09
 (Details description is mentioned in RFQ)

Old Line no.	Line no.	Serv. Line no.	Description	Approx Qty	UOM	Unit Rates (Rs)	Total (Rs)	Both column to be filled only for Management rates		
								Wage Rate as per HR Gov. Jan 2020	Profit/Overhead	
1	10	10001678	Canteen Veg Thali	1,05,500	NO					
2	20	10001679	Canteen Mutton Thali	720	NO					
3	30	10001680	Canteen Chicken Thali	1,440	NO					
4	40	10001681	Canteen Fish Thali	720	NO					
5	50	10001682	Canteen Veg Biryani	2,880	NO					
6	60	10001683	Canteen Mutton Biryani	1,440	NO					
7	70	10001684	Canteen Chicken Biryani	2,880	NO					
8	80	10001685	Canteen Mini Meal (Working Lunch)	1,460	NO					
9	90	10001686	Canteen Dosa with Samber & Chutney	3,360	NO					
10	100	10004445	Canteen Idli With Samber& Chutney	3,360	NO					
11	110	10004446	Canteen Vada With Samber & Chutney	3,360	NO					
12	120	10004447	Canteen Bread Pakora	3,360	NO					
13	130	10001690	Canteen 4 Bread toast with Butter	3,360	NO					
14	140	10001691	Canteen 4 Bread tost with jam	3,360	NO					
15	150	10001692	Canteen Vegetable/ Grilled Sandwich	3,360	NO					
16	160	10004448	Canteen Puri with Bhaji	3,360	NO					
17	170	10001694	Canteen Chhole with 2 Bhature	3,360	NO					
18	180	10004449	Canteen Parantha With Dahi/Sabji	16,800	NO					
19	190	10001696	Canteen 2 egg Omelette	14,600	NO					
20	200	10001697	Canteen Vegetable Cutlet 2 Nos	16,800	NO					
21	210	10001698	Canteen Samosa	16,800	NO					
22	220	10004450	Canteen Kachori with Sabji	16,800	NO					
23	230	10004451	Canteen Paneer Pakora	16,800	NO					
24	240	10004452	Canteen Assorted Vegetable Pakora	16,800	NO					
25	250	10001702	Canteen Tea	3,06,600	NO					
26	260	10001703	Canteen Coffee	1,53,300	NO					
27	270	10001704	Canteen Milk	365	NO					
28	280	10004453	Canteen High Tea	720	NO					
29	290	10001706	Canteen Special Lunch/Dinner	720	NO					
30	300	10001707	Canteen Chinese Special Lunch/Dinner	360	NO					
31	310	10002802	Canteen- Gulab Jamun	24,000	NO					
32	320	10002803	Canteen - Halsa (sooji)/ kheer	6,000	NO					
33	330	10002804	Canteen - Lass(sweet/salty of curd)	6,000	NO					
34	340	10002805	Canteen - Dahi (Curd)	24,000	NO					
35	350	10004454	Canteen Fast/Vari Thali	400	NO					
36	360	10004455	Canteen Packed Lunch	400	NO					
37	370	10004456	Canteen Packed Snacks	400	NO					
38	380	10004457	Canteen Water Bottle 200 ML	7,200	NO					
39	390	10004458	Canteen Water Bottle 1 Ltr	2,880	NO					
40	400	10004459	Canteen Water Bottle 500 ML	2,880	NO					
41	410	10001708	Canteen Supervisor	730	MAD			602.91		
42	420	10001709	Canteen Highly Skilled	730	MAD			602.91		
43	430	10001710	Canteen Skilled	2,190	MAD			574.68		
44	440	10001711	Canteen Semi Skilled	3,650	MAD			522.19		
45	450	10001712	Canteen Unskilled	1,460	MAD			474.58		
							Total			

Tax:
 Signature of Bidder:
 Designation in Company/firm:
 Name of Bidder:
 Ph No:
 Address:
 Stamp of Company/firm: